
F i l m   c l e a n e r   fa c t  s h e e t

•	 The first machine that removes the ink 
from printed film and enables you to 
reuse your start-up film over and over 
again 

•	 Able to clean different types of film 

•	 Cleans all types of water based and 
solvent based inks 

•	 Recyling without any ink 

•	 Cleans up to 50 meters per minute 

•	 ROI is a matter of months 

•	 Robust and very compact machine 
that can fit in every printing facility  

•	 Designed to clean 24/7 

•	 Sustainable, while saving money on 
start-up film 

•	 The machine is very user-friendly with 
low maintenance 

•	 Full service maintenance contracts 
available

1 3 0 0  m m  w i d e  &  1 9 5 0  m m  w i d e

Clean and reuse your printed film

ROI within months

The sustainable solution, which allows 
you to reuse your start-up film/waste

Reduces your film waste and thus 
improves you Carbon Footprint

Cleans water based and solvent based 
inks from all filmic substrates

Global maintenance & support

Available   in   two   sizes:

world  premier

        * Patent pending

Reuse  &  recycle  your  printed  film www.polymount-int.com



1 3 0 0  m m  w i d e  &  1 9 5 0  m m  w i d e

Polymount Film Cleaner cleans films up to:

Again, very simple; the roll of printed film is guided via 
multiple loops  through a tank filled with a specially developed 
Polywash cleaning liquid. There is a recycle unit installed to 
keep the Polywash clean and maintain its de-inking ability. 
The last station is where the cleaned film is dried 
with patented technology, the end result is a roll of 
clean and dry film which is ready for the next set-up. 
The Polymount Film Cleaner can clean up to 50 meters of 
printed film a minute.

Ground-breaking & simple concept

It’s simple; The Polymount Film Cleaner cleans your 
printed film and enables you to reuse this film for the 
next set-up of a new print job. Instead of ending up 
with thousands of meters of waste set-up film we have 
developed a machine, which allows you to reuse your 
set-up film over and over again. 
 
Cleaning your set-up substrates is also beneficial even 
if you don’t want to reuse it but choose to recycle it 
instead. Clean film with no ink remaining will obtain a 
higher resale value compared to printed film.

How does it work?

Polymount International was founded in December 
2002. The company philosophy is to create 
products that enable flexo printers to save money 
on their consumables, become more efficient and 
optimise print quality.

Polymount also manufactures two other products, 
one of which is the Twinlock self-adhesive sleeve. 
The other is an automated printing plate cleaner. 
Polymount is the global market leader with these 
products.

Polymount has several sales offices, manufacturing 
sites and exclusive distributors outside 
The Netherlands.

Follow Polymount

Polymount Czech Republic
Martin Kvapil
mkvapil@polymount-int.nl
+420 73 676 2745

Polymount Scandinavia 
Fredrik Starck
fstarck@polymount-int.nl
+46 70 325 3141

Polymount US 
Pete Hartman
phartman@polymount-int.nl
+1 813 410 1364

Polymount Latin America
Orlando Pannocchia
orlando@polymount-int.nl
+1 809 223 4307

Polymount Mexico
Cristina Islas
cislas@polymount-int.nl
+52 1 427 114 5207

Polymount Hong Kong
Joseph Kong
jkong@polymount-int.nl
+852 94 689 550

Polymount International HQ
Melkrijder 6
3861 SG Nijkerk
The Netherlands
+31 33 299 6270  
info@polymount-int.nl 

Jan Willem Boers
jwboers@polymount-int.nl
+31 64 156 5330 

Reinier Kok
rkok@polymount-int.nl
+31 61 254 1424

Polymount Germany
Stefan Kraft
skraft@polymount-int.nl
+49 175 477 5777 

Polymount France 
Richard Kershaw
rkershaw@polymount-int.nl
+33 66 579 7543

Polymount England
Grahame Bennett
gbennett@polymount-int.nl
+44 77 4072 3332
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  1300  mm  wide  Film  Cleaner
L  4 7 0 0  m m  x  W  3 6 0 0  m m  x  H  1 3 0 0  m m

  1950  mm  wide  Film  Cleaner


